                                                      Explosion-proof PressureTransmitter
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
MB330 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
Features
 Explosion-proof,mildewproof,moitureproof;
 High precision, anti-vibration,anti-jamming;

TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
Order Guide
MB330 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
0~30MPa Pressure range (Unit:Psi,Bar,Kpa,Mpa…)
Code Pressure reference
A Absolute pressure
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
Code Excitation
V1 24V
V2 12V
V3 others (please specify)
Code Output signal
S1 4～20mA
S2 1～5V
S3 0～5V
S4 others (please specify)
Code Pressure connection
C1 M20×1.5 or G1/2
C2 G1/2
C3 others (please specify)
Code Accuracy
A1 0.1%FS
A2 0.25%FS
A3 0.5%FS
Code Specific need
I Intrinsically safe Exia II CT6
E Anti-vibration
Outline Construction:  (Unit:mm)
                                                      Explosion-proof PressureTransmitter
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
K Anti-impact
L Cable length 2m
Y Other requirements
MB330 0~30MPa G V1 S1 C1 A1 E
Order Note
1. The material of measuring medium should be compatible with the stainless steel.If it is corrosive,pls specify its material in